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Contact Us

Experience the
World of FlipOut

THE UK’S BEST INDOOR

ADVENTURE PARKS

Go Beyond Bouncing With Our Indoor

Attractions

023 8214 7811

Unit 1A School Lane, Chandlers Ford

southampton@flipout.co.uk

www.flipout.co.uk

HOT DRINKS

DECAF, OAT MILK & SOYA
AVAILABLE

Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Americano
Double Expresso
Hot Chocolate

Regular
Deluxe

Tea
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Fruit Tea
Decaf
Peppermint

COLD DRINKS
Cans
Fruit Shoot
Water
Apple/Orange Juice
Innocent Smoothie
Slushie

Small
Large
Unlimited

£1.50

£1.50
£1.50
£1.20
£2.10

£3.50

£4.00

£5.00

£2.90
£2.90

£2.90

£2.90
£2.90
£2.60

£2.50

£3.10

£1.80

Add flavoured Syrups for just 40p



NEW TO FLIPOUT:
FROM THE FRYER

KIDS LUNCH BOXES

PIZZA MENU

LIGHT MEALS

SNACKS

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

PIZZA TEAR AND SHARE

PANINIS

LARGE CHIPS

HOUSE SPECIALS

SANDWICHES

CHOOSE A SANDWICH:

BUILD YOUR OWN
ANY CHOICE OF CRISPS

APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE

CHOOSE TWO FILLINGS:

HALLOUMI FRIES

THE CLASSICS

TOASTIES

£4.50

£10.50

£4.99

£3.00

£11.99

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

£11.99

£4.50

£ 8.99

£5.50

+ medium portion of chips
+ medium portion of cheesy chips 

Garlic and pesto with
mozzarella cheese
Cheesy garlic breadA large portion of chips with

any dipping sauce

Tomato sauce, mozzarella,
oregano, goats cheese and red
onion, finished with a balsamic
glaze
OR

A large portion of cheesy chips
with any dipping sauce

Marinara sauce, oregano,
mozzarella, choritzo, red
chilli and garlic, finished
with a drizzle of olive oil

Ham
Jam
Cheese

Choose from tomato or BBQ
base and have 2 any topping
of your choice with
mozzarella or vegan ‘sheese’

Ready Salted
Salt and Vinegar
Cheese and Onion

Chicken
Sweetcorn
Ham
Pineapple
Pepperoni

All served in a lunch box for
the little ninjas to enjoy

Ham
Tuna
Sweetcorn
Brie
Bacon
Vegan‘Sheese’

Halloumi fries with fresh salsa

Margherita, Hawaiian or
Pepperoni

MENU
FLIP OUT SOUTHAMPTON

cafe

Chorizo
Goats Cheese
Red Onion
Red Pepper
Pesto

£1.00

£2.00

Marmite
Chocolate Spread

Pom-bears
Quavers

Cheese
Cranberry
Lettuce
Tomato
Onion
Pesto

CRISPS

BLUEBERRY/CHOC MUFFIN

BISCUITS

OREO MUFFIN

CHOCOLATES

BROWNIE

£1.20

£2.00

60p

£2.20

£1.20

£1.90

JELLY POTS £2.00

ICE CREAMS
FAB

TWISTER

CALIPO

MINI MILK

SOLERO

MAGNUM WHITE/DARK

VEGAN MAGNUM

£1.10

£1.90

£2.20

£2.30

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

LARGE CHEESY CHIPS

Add extra toppings for £1 each

Add extra fillings for £1 each


