CAFE MENU

FLIPOUT

HOT DRINKS

DECAF, OAT MILK & SOYA AVAILABLE

Add flavoured S	yrups	for	just	40p
Latte			£2	2.90
Cappuccino			£2	2.90
Flat White			£2	2.90
Mocha			£2	2.90
Americano			£2	2.60
Double Expresso			£2	2.50
Hot Chocolate				
• Regular			£2	2.90
• Deluxe			£3	3.10
Tea			£1	80

- English Breakfast
- Earl Grey
- Green Tea
- Fruit Tea
- Decaf
- Peppermint

COLD DRINKS

Cans Fruit Shoot Water Apple/Orange Juice Innocent Smoothie	£1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.20 £2.10
Slushie	
• Small	£3.50
• Large	£4.00
• Unlimited	£5.00

Experience the World of FlipOut

THE UK'S BEST INDOOR ADVENTURE PARKS

Go Beyond Bouncing With Our Indoor Attractions



Contact Us

023 8214 7811

Unit 1A School Lane, Chandlers Ford southampton@flipout.co.uk www.flipout.co.uk



NEW TO FLIPOUT: FROM THE FRYER

CHICKEN NUGGE	ETS AND	£4.50
SWEET CHILLI	SAUCE	

+ medium portion of chips £1.00 + medium portion of cheesy chips £2.00

HALLOUMI FRIES £4.50

Halloumi fries with fresh salsa

LARGE CHIPS £3.00

A large portion of chips with any dipping sauce

LARGE CHEESY CHIPS £4.00

A large portion of cheesy chips with any dipping sauce

KIDS LUNCH BOXES £4.50

CHOOSE A SANDWICH:

- Ham
- Marmite
- Jam
- Chocolate Spread
- Cheese

ANY CHOICE OF CRISPS

- Ready Salted
- Pom-bears
- Salt and Vinegar Quavers
- Cheese and Onion

APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE

All served in a lunch box for the little ninjas to enjoy

MENU

FLIP OUT SOUTHAMPTON

cafe

PIZZA MENU

PIZZA TEAR AND SHARE £ 8.99

- Garlic and pesto with mozzarella cheese
- Cheesy garlic bread

THE CLASSICS £10.50

Margherita, Hawaiian or Pepperoni

HOUSE SPECIALS £11.99

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano, goats cheese and red onion, finished with a balsamic glaze OR

Marinara sauce, oregano, mozzarella, choritzo, red chilli and garlic, finished with a drizzle of olive oil

BUILD YOUR OWN £11.99

Choose from tomato or BBQ base and have 2 any topping of your choice with mozzarella or vegan 'sheese'

- Chicken
- Chorizo
- Sweetcorn
- Goats Cheese
- Ham
- Red Onion
- Pineapple
- Red Pepper
- Pepperoni
- Pesto

Add extra toppings for £1 each

LIGHT MEALS

PANINIS	£5.50
TOASTIES	£4.99
SANDWICHES	£4.50

CHOOSE TWO FILLINGS:

• Ham	• Cheese
• Tuna	• Cranberry
• Sweetcorn	• Lettuce
• Brie	• Tomato
• Bacon	• Onion
Vegan'Sheese'	• Pesto
Add extra fillings	for £1 each

SNACKS

CRISPS	£1.20
CHOCOLATES	£1.20
BLUEBERRY/CHOC MUFFIN	£2.00
OREO MUFFIN	£2.20
BROWNIE	£1.90
BISCUITS	60p
JELLY POTS	£2.00

02221 1010	22.00
ICE CREAMS	
FAB	£1.50
TWISTER	£1.50
CALIPO	£1.50
MINI MILK	£1.10
SOLERO	£1.90
MAGNUM WHITE/DARK	£2.20
VEGAN MAGNUM	£2.30